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ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
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Division | - Group B

ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

Shoots/

0s.
Catches

4 TOLSTUSHKO Vsevolod
6 KOVALENKO Mykyta
7 MEREZHKO Igor
8 MIKHNOV Andri
9 NIMENKO Dmytro
10 MAZUR Vadym
11 GAVRYK Vladyslav
12 GRYGORYEV Andri
13 SKRYPETS Danil
14 BUTSENKO Nikita
15 BABYNETS Sergi
18 LYALKA Vitali
21 DANYLENKO Dmytro
22 ROMANENKO Volodymyr
23 ZADOYENKO Oleg
24 HRYTSENKO Tymur
25 PERESUNKO Olexander
26 PETRUKHNO Denys
27 CHERDAK Volodymyr
28 PANGELOV-YULDASHEYV Pylyp
29 OHANDZHANYAN Artur
30 DYACHENKO Bogdan
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Team Average:
Average Age:

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name

Team Head Coach: SRYUBKO Andri

Team Assistant Coach: KLYMENTYEV Sergi
Team Assistant Coach: SHAFARENKO Oleg
Team Equipment Manager: SHKURA Anatoli

Team Doctor: SEKRETNY! Volodymyr
Team Physiotherapist: YEVSEYCHYK Artem

TEAM ROSTER
As of SAT 27 APR 2019

Initial Registration 27 APR 2019

UKR - Ukraine

Height
m/ ftin

1.78 /510"
1.82/6'0"
1.94/6'4"
2.00/67"
1.80/511"
1.74 /59"
1.93/6'4"
1.81/511"
1.79/510"
1.79/510"
1.84/6'0"
1.90/6'3"
1.73/58"
1.89/62"
1.80/511"
1.76 /59"
1.77 /510"
1.90/6'3"
1.79 /510"
1.80/511"
1.67 /56"
1.84/6'0"

1.82/6'0"

84 /185
791174
100/ 220
105 /231
86 /190
70/ 154
100/220
771170
80/176
791174
80/176
88/194
721159
95/209
75/ 165
76 /168
71171157
89 /196
781172
79/174
60/132
791174

82/181

Date of Birth

31 MAY 1993
4 FEB 1998
30 APR 1998
26 NOV 1983
1 MAY 1988
17 FEB 1998
21 MAY 1991
7 FEB 1998
11 SEP 1994
20 JAN 1990
5 SEP 1987
8 JUL 1996
10 APR 2000
13 AUG 1992
20 FEB 1990
1 MAR 1996
8 FEB 2000
18 SEP 1989
10 MAR 1994
15 FEB 1994
22 AUG 2000
6 OCT 1998

25

HK Kremenchuk, (UKR)
Dnipro Kherson, (UKR)
Lethbridge Hurricanes, (CAN)
GKS Tychy, (POL)

CSA Steaua Bucuresti, (ROU)
HC Donbass, (UKR)

HK Mladez Michalovce, (SVK)
HC Donbass, (UKR)

MHK Dynamo Kharkiv, (UKR)
Zaglebie Sosnowiec, (POL)
MHK Humenne, (SVK)

HC Donbass, (UKR)

South Shore Kings, (USA)

HC Donbass, (UKR)

CSA Steaua Bucuresti, (ROU)
HK Kremenchuk, (UKR)
Boston Jr. Bruins, (USA)
Dunarea Galati, (ROU)

MHK Dynamo Kharkiv, (UKR)
CSK VVS Samara, (RUS)
Ogden Mustangs, (USA)

HC Donbass, (UKR)

Citizenship

UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR

*
Registration

Date of Birth
21 OCT 1975
5 APR 1975
31 OCT 1981
21 AUG 1971
2 OCT 1985
8 SEP 1993

GK Goalkeeper

R

Note:

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
Legend:

D Defence F Forward

No. Jersey number Pos. Position

L Shoots or catches Left

Shoots or catches Right

IHM691TUKR_33 1.0
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